ALWAYS INCLUDED:







PRICES 2025

YOUTH HOSTEL COLDITZ

	over- night/ break- fast	over- night/ half board	over- night/ full board
Kindergarden / Preschool	€28.50	€33.00	€36.50
students 1st - 6th grade	€31.30	€38.10	€43.35
students 13 years + teacher & companion	€34.00	€43.00	€50.00
children 0- 2 years	free	free	free
children 3-6 years	€28.50	€33.00	€36.50
children 7-12 years	€31.30	€38.10	€43.35
teens & young people 13-26 years adult 27 + - with accompanying children up to 26 years of age and DJH family membership - in group trips educational character - with disability ID card and their registered carers	€34.00	€43.00	€50.00
adult 27 +	€42.50	€51.50	€58.50

The prices shown are per person and per night in a shared room and a stay of at least two nights.

For stays from 01.04. - 31.10.2025 plus seasonal surcharge of € 5.00 p. p. per night.

CONTACT

Schlossgasse 1 04680 Colditz

phone: +49 34381 45010 mail: colditz@jugendherberge.de www.colditz.jugendherberge.de



Single night supplement

A single night surcharge of €5.00 per person is charged for stays of just one night.

Single & double occupancy

This type of occupancy is only possible if appropriate capacity is available. If a room for single or double occupancy is expressly requested, the following surcharges per person and night apply:

Single bed occupancy: €15.00

Double bed occupancy: from €5.00

Bedlinen & towels

Bedlinen is always included in the stated price. Towels are to be brought by yourself or can be rented at all youth hostels run by the association. A fee of €3.50 is charged for each towel set (1 shower towel, 1 hand towel).

Membership

Foreign guests need a membership card from the youth hostel association in their home country in order to be able to stay overnight in a German youth hostel.

If there is no youth hostel association in the country or it was not possible to issue the Card before departure, an International Guest Card - Hostelling International Card and a certain number of Welcome Stamps for each overnight stay will be required.

This Hostelling International Card is available upon arrival at the youth hostel.

All information and access to the application portal can be found at: https://mitgliedschaft.jugendherberge.de

